

NS0-403^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Hybrid Cloud Implementation Engineer

Pass NetApp NS0-403 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/ns0-403.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



https://www.pass2lead.com/ns0-403.html

2024 Latest pass2lead NS0-403 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

Your company uses all four of NetApp\\'s storage offerings: ONTAP, StorageGRID, Element, and E-Series. You are asked to provide persistent storage to the OpenShift group by using NFS.

In this scenario, which of the available storage deployments would provide access?

- A. StorageGRID
- **B. ONTAP Select**
- C. E-Series
- D. Element

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Your organization is adopting DevOps principles to deliver innovation rapidly. Which three methods support this approach? (Choose three.)

- A. Automate processes as much as possible.
- B. Plan to reduce the blast radius of failures.
- C. Implement version control for code changes.
- D. Implement daily stand-up meetings for all team members.
- E. Allow more people within the organization to approve changes.

Correct Answer: ABE

QUESTION 3

Your customer is writing a curl command to test an API call to deploy Cloud Volumes OWTAP for AWS They want to know what the content-Type parameter should be set to in the header of the HTTP request.

In this scenario, what would you tell the customer?

- A. Set the parameter to text/plain.
- B. Set the parameter to application/json
- C. Set the parameter to application/xml
- D. Set the parameter to text/html.

Correct Answer: C

https://www.pass2lead.com/ns0-403.html

2024 Latest pass2lead NS0-403 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 4

You deployed a NetApp Cloud Volumes ONTAP system in your AWS environment and you need to activate the WORM feature to secure them. In this scenario, which two statements are correct? (Choose two.)

- A. You can activate WORM storage on individual volumes; you do not need to activate WORM at the system level.
- B. When WORM storage is activated, data tiering to object storage cannot be enabled.
- C. When WORM storage is activated, data tiering to object storage can be enabled.
- D. You cannot activate WORM storage on individual volumes; WORM must be activated at the system level.

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 5

What are the three pillars of observability in DevOps? (Choose three.)

- A. traces
- B. errors
- C. metrics
- D. versions
- E. logs

Correct Answer: ACE

Explanation: https://www.dynatrace.com/resources/ebooks/three-pillars-of-observability/#:~:text=Observability%20is%20divided%20into%20three,called%20three%20pillars%20of%20observability.

NS0-403 PDF Dumps

NS0-403 VCE Dumps

NS0-403 Exam Questions